

Ct. Cases / 219/2025
TPDDL Vs. AFSANA Jahangir Puri)

20/01/2026

Present : Sh. Satish Kumar, A R of the complainant company and
Ms. Shivani Sharma, Manager(Legal) and Mr. Vaibhav Gupta,
Manager(Legal) for the complainant company/TPDDL.
Proposed accused is yet to be summoned.

No CW is present today.

Ld. Counsel for the complainant company seeks some more
time to lead pre-summoning evidence.

In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is granted to
the complainant company to lead pre-summoining evidence.

**At request on behalf of complainant company, put up for
pre-summoning evidence on 27.02.2026.**

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/20/01/2026